
Number of candidates Total cap Per candidate average Marginal cap increase

1 204$                   204.00$                                

2 401$                   200.50$                                197$                                  

3 515$                   171.67$                                114$                                  

4 597$                   149.25$                                82$                                    

5 660$                   132.00$                                63$                                    

6 711$                   118.50$                                51$                                    

7 755$                   107.86$                                44$                                    

8 793$                   99.13$                                  38$                                    

9 826$                   91.78$                                  33$                                    

10 856$                   85.60$                                  30$                                    

11 883$                   80.27$                                  27$                                    

12 907$                   75.58$                                  24$                                    

13 930$                   71.54$                                  23$                                    

14 951$                   67.93$                                  21$                                    

15 971$                   64.73$                                  20$                                    

16 989$                   61.81$                                  18$                                    

17 1,006$                59.18$                                  17$                                    

18 1,022$                56.78$                                  16$                                    

19 1,038$                54.63$                                  16$                                    

20 1,052$                52.60$                                  14$                                    

21 1,066$                50.76$                                  14$                                    

22 1,079$                49.05$                                  13$                                    

23 1,092$                47.48$                                  13$                                    

24 1,104$                46.00$                                  12$                                    

25 1,115$                44.60$                                  11$                                    

26 1,126$                43.31$                                  11$                                    

27 1,137$                42.11$                                  11$                                    

28 1,147$                40.96$                                  10$                                    

29 1,157$                39.90$                                  10$                                    

30 1,167$                38.90$                                  10$                                    

31 1,176$                37.94$                                  9$                                       

32 1,185$                37.03$                                  9$                                       

33 1,194$                36.18$                                  9$                                       

34 1,202$                35.35$                                  8$                                       

35 1,210$                34.57$                                  8$                                       

36 1,218$                33.83$                                  8$                                       

37 1,226$                33.14$                                  8$                                       

38 1,234$                32.47$                                  8$                                       

39 1,241$                31.82$                                  7$                                       

40 1,248$                31.20$                                  7$                                       


